Overview  Project
  Type
  Catalog #
Size H W L
2'x2' 3.25" 23.7" 23.7"
2'x4' 3.25" 23.7" 47.7"
RDI-SHAL LED Series
Standard

with the National Energy Standard. All units are UL-Certified for
damp locations.
ORDERING GUIDE Series Size Lumens Color Temp Options
RDI-SHAL LED 22 = 2X2
24 = 2X4
3K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
2X4
3,220 (17W)
4,480 (24W)
5,705 (30W)
6,910 (37W)
8,640 (48W)
11,797 (70W)
2X2
3,166 (17W)
4,350 (24W)
5,470 (31W)
6,452 (39W)
* 0-10V low-voltage dimming
standard per fixture
* Higher and custom lumen
packages available upon
request
EMER = Emergency Driver
FR = Frosted Lens over LED Board
2x2/2x4 Shallow Recessed
Direct-Indirect Center Basket